District 2, Hashan-Kehk Community



Bring your new or used items and make

Indoor

)pott our Hashan-Kehk Jeen Llub! Fundra

DATE: Saturday, May 18, 2019

<u>**TIME:**</u>7:00 A.M.—1:00 P.M.

LOCATION: Hashan-Kehk Multipurpose Building Gym 8070 W. Park Street

NOTE: Reserving and paying in advanced for space will be

\$8.00 for Community Members &

\$15.00 for Non-Community Members.

All sellers must notify Hashan-Kehk Teen Club Members by

Thursday, March 16th. After this date fee will be

\$10.00 for Community Members &

\$20.00 for Non-Community Members.

NO REFUNDS for cancelled booths.

We must have more than (4) sellers to continue with rummage sale.

ALL FOOD & DRINKS WILL BE PROVIDED BY HASHAN-KEHK TEEN CLUB

Food & Drinks Sale

<u>CONTACT:</u> Hashan-Kehk Recreation Dept. for additional information at (520)562-3450 ext. 2530 or (520)610-1105